Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hodgson - (434960) - Millfield - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.93
2:07.36
2:08.74
2:09.84
2:11.31
2:12.29
2:13.10
2:13.22
2:13.23
2:13.48
2:13.71
2:14.44
2:20.65
2:21.07
2:21.46
2:22.45
2:26.39
2:27.85
2:32.88
2:33.04
2:36.09
2:37.10
2:40.04
2:50.89
2:52.01

3:00.08
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WA Pts

576
570
552
538
520
509
499
498
498
495
493
485
423
419
416
407
375
364
329
328
309
303
287
236

Round

Date

21/10/18
24/03/19
28/10/18
07/12/18
22/10117
28/06/17
28/06/17
22/04/17
19/10/19
25/11117
11/06/17
25/03/18
04/03/18
18/06/16
26/11/16
23/10/16
14/02/16
25/10/15
23/05/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
26/04/15
23/11/14
28/06/14
08/03/14
11/06/13
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Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
XVII Natwest Island Games

XVII Natwest Island Games

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tiger Club Championships

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018
Calligo Tigers Club Championships

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Walkers Tigers Club Championships Feb 2016
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
The Specsavers Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Jersey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Jersey SC Club Championships
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Venue

Millfield School
Les Quennevais
St Brelade, Jersey
Edinburgh

St Brelade
Gotland, Sweden
Gotland, Sweden
Jersey

Millfield
Guernsey

Jersey

Haute Vallee School
Jersey

Guernsey

Les Quennevais
St Brelade

St. Helier

Jersey

Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey

Guernsey
Waterlooville

Langford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Millfield 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Millfield 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
Millfield 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 4
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 4
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 1
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
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0.UU.90
3:02.32
3:15.63

4:02.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.23
2:07.36
2:09.84
2:08.74
2:06.93
2:14.44
2:20.65
2:13.48
2:11.31
2:13.10
2:12.29
2:13.71
2:13.22
2:21.46
2:22.45
2:21.07
2:26.39
2:27.85
2:32.88
2:37.10
2:33.04
2:36.09
2:40.04
2:50.89
2:52.01
3:02.32
3:00.93
3:00.08
3:15.63
4:02.99

Copyright 2024
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157
82

WA Pts

498
570
538
552
576
485
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493
498
416
407
419
375
364
329
303
328
309
287
236
231
194
198
201
157
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VAR
17/11/13
28/10/12
14/06/11

Date

19/10/19
24/03/19
07/12/18
28/10/18
21/10/18
25/03/18
04/03/18
25/11117
22/10117
28/06/17
28/06/17
11/06/17
22/04/17
26/11/16
23/10/16
18/06/16
14/02/16
25/10/15
23/05/15
26/04/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
28/06/14
08/03/14
17/11/13
27/10/13
11/06/13
28/10/12
14/06/11

HYEIS (JEISEY) DUOLIIU AULULTITT UPETT IVIEEL
Jersey ASA Island Championships
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey Club Championships

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018
Calligo Tigers Club Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
XVII Natwest Island Games

XVII Natwest Island Games

Walkers Tiger Club Championships

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Walkers Tigers Club Championships Feb 2016
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
The Specsavers Open Meet

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Jersey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Jersey ASA Island Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Jersey SC Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey Club Championships

veisey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey

Venue

Millfield

Les Quennevais
Edinburgh

St Brelade, Jersey
Millfield School
Haute Vallee School
Jersey

Guernsey

St Brelade
Gotland, Sweden
Gotland, Sweden
Jersey

Jersey

Les Quennevais
St Brelade
Guernsey

St. Helier

Jersey

Guernsey

Jersey
Waterlooville
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Waterlooville
Jersey

Jersey

Langford

Jersey

Jersey
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veisey
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 4

Club Swam Under Level
Millfield 2
TigersJersey 3
Millfield 2
TigersJersey 2
Millfield 2
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 4
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 1
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



