Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hodgson - (434960) - Millfield - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:06.93	576	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:07.36	570	F	24/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
2:08.74	552	F	28/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
2:09.84	538	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Millfield	2
2:11.31	520	F	22/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
2:12.29	509	Н	28/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	TigersJersey	2
2:13.10	499	F	28/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	TigersJersey	2
2:13.22	498	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:13.23	498	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:13.48	495	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:13.71	493	F	11/06/17	Walkers Tiger Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
2:14.44	485	F	25/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	TigersJersey	3
2:20.65	423	F	04/03/18	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
2:21.07	419	F	18/06/16	The Specsavers Open Meet 2016	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:21.46	416	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
2:22.45	407	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
2:26.39	375	F	14/02/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships Feb 2016	St. Helier	TigersJersey	4
2:27.85	364	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
2:32.88	329	F	23/05/15	The Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:33.04	328	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	1
2:36.09	309	F	24/01/15	Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:37.10	303	F	26/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:40.04	287	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:50.89	236	F	28/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:52.01	231		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Jersey	2
3:00.08	201	F	11/06/13	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
right 202	4	Е	07/10/10	Timera / Invasis CO20nd Autumn Onen Most	laracu	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ა.სს.უა	130	г	2//10/13	rigers (Jersey) SOSZIIU AUIUIIIII Open weet	Jersey	Jersey	Page 2 / 2
3:02.32	194	F	17/11/13	Jersey ASA Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
3:15.63	157	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
4:02.99	82	F	14/06/11	Jersey Club Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.23	498	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:07.36	570	F	24/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
2:09.84	538	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Millfield	2
2:08.74	552	F	28/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
2:06.93	576	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:14.44	485	F	25/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	TigersJersey	3
2:20.65	423	F	04/03/18	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
2:13.48	495	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:11.31	520	F	22/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
2:13.10	499	F	28/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	TigersJersey	2
2:12.29	509	Н	28/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	TigersJersey	2
2:13.71	493	F	11/06/17	Walkers Tiger Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
2:13.22	498	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:21.46	416	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
2:22.45	407	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
2:21.07	419	F	18/06/16	The Specsavers Open Meet 2016	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:26.39	375	F	14/02/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships Feb 2016	St. Helier	TigersJersey	4
2:27.85	364	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
2:32.88	329	F	23/05/15	The Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:37.10	303	F	26/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:33.04	328	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	1
2:36.09	309	F	24/01/15	Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:40.04	287	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:50.89	236	F	28/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:52.01	231		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Jersey	2
3:02.32	194	F	17/11/13	Jersey ASA Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
3:00.93	198	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Jersey	2
3:00.08	201	F	11/06/13	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
3:15.63	157	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
4:02.99	82	F	14/06/11	Jersey Club Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS